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Link do produktu: https://www.kidswonderland.com.pl/lego-30653-dc-super-heroes-batman-1992-p-5710.html

Opis produktu

LEGO 30653 DC Super Heroes Batman

1992

Cena
Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta

Kod EAN

LEGO Super Heroes Batman™ 1992

NUMER KATALOGOWY: 30653

LINIA: Super Heroes

ILOSC ELEMENTOW: 40

WIEK: 6+

Minifigurka Batmana™ z filmu ,Powrét Batmana™ " z 1992 roku.

24,45 zt
290597559
30653
5702017421124
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